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Architect/Engineer Approval Space: P: 
F:
W: 
R: 355

FEATURES:
• Zinc Handle 

• ½-14 NPT Threaded Inlet & Two Outlet Connections

• Brass Valve Body

• Ceramic Cartridge

• Mounting Plate & Hardware included

FINISH:

COMPLIANCE:
• �ASME A112.18.1/CSA B125.1 certified

WARRANTY:
• 5 year limited

Transfer Valve

S-1183

PC BN

4.37''
 [111.12mm]

2.77''
 [70.48mm]

2.98''
 [75.78mm]

2.75''
 [69.85mm]

2.92''
 [74.17mm]

2.5"-3.5"
[64.77mm-67.31mm]

½” NPT OUTLET

½” NPT INLET

DIMENSIONS: NOTE: 1. All dimensions are in inches (millimeters) unless otherwise specified and are subject to change without notice. 


